5.1

5.2

53

5.4

55

5.6

KET/2016/0034

KET/2016/0085

KET/2016/0105

KET/2016/0109

KET/2016/0132

KET/2016/0133

Tuesday, 5 April, 2016

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

AJR

RJIM

LJO

AMY

DIL

DIL

1 Oakley Road, Pipewell

Full Application: Raise roof height to form first floor
with two storey rear extension

Expiry date: 07-April-2016

Emanuel Evangelical Church, Shaftesbury Street,
Kettering

Full Application: Conversion of church to 2 no. two
bedroom flats

Expiry date: 07-April-2016

4 Reynolds Close, Kettering

Full Application: Single and two storey rear
extensions, garage conversion and construction of
detached garage

Expiry date: 11-April-2016

Brook House, 36 Main Street, Ashley

s.73A Retrospective Application: Change of use of
former paddock land to domestic garden

Expiry date: 11-April-2016

14 Green Lane, Kettering

Full Application: Conversion of ground floor offices to
1 no. one bedroom flat (C3) and 1 no. five bedroom
shared residential unit (C4)

Expiry date: 18-April-2016

14 Green Lane, Kettering

Application for Listed Building Consent: Conversion
of ground floor offices to 1 no. one bedroom flat (C3)
and 1 no. five bedroom shared residential unit (C4)
Expiry date: 18-April-2016

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Moreton,

M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors S Bellamy, D Howes, A Lee, A Mills, J Smith, K Sumpter, G
Titcombe

10

17

23

29

37



