## Tuesday, 5 April, 2016

## No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2016/0034	AJR	1 Oakley Road, Pipewell Full Application: Raise roof height to form first floor with two storey rear extension Expiry date: <b>07-April-2016</b>	1
5.2	KET/2016/0085	RJM	Emanuel Evangelical Church, Shaftesbury Street, Kettering Full Application: Conversion of church to 2 no. two bedroom flats Expiry date: <b>07-April-2016</b>	10
5.3	KET/2016/0105	LJO	4 Reynolds Close, Kettering Full Application: Single and two storey rear extensions, garage conversion and construction of detached garage Expiry date: 11-April-2016	17
5.4	KET/2016/0109	AMY	Brook House, 36 Main Street, Ashley s.73A Retrospective Application: Change of use of former paddock land to domestic garden Expiry date: 11-April-2016	23
5.5	KET/2016/0132	DIL	14 Green Lane, Kettering Full Application: Conversion of ground floor offices to 1 no. one bedroom flat (C3) and 1 no. five bedroom shared residential unit (C4) Expiry date: 18-April-2016	29
5.6	KET/2016/0133	DIL	14 Green Lane, Kettering Application for Listed Building Consent: Conversion of ground floor offices to 1 no. one bedroom flat (C3) and 1 no. five bedroom shared residential unit (C4) Expiry date: 18-April-2016	37

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors S Bellamy, D Howes, A Lee, A Mills, J Smith, K Sumpter, G Titcombe